
 

LIMITED TENDER ENQUIRY 
 

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. I - Date: 05/05/2021 

 
 

Tender No: 009/MYS/MAINT (U)/2021-22, dated 16/04/2021 for “Housekeeping 

Services (Deep Cleaning) at BRBNMPL, Mysuru.’’  

The following contents of the Tender given above are amended as per details given below. 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
     

BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (Pvt.) LIMITED 

(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India) 

Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003 

Tender document for “Housekeeping Services (Deep Cleaning) at BRBNMPL, Mysuru.’’ 

Sl. 

No. 

Description 

 

Original details as 

per Tender 

Revised details as per 

Corrigendum/amendment 

Reference 

page numbers 

of Tender 

1 Date of Sale of 

tender 

documents 

From 17/04/2021 to 

11/05/2021 during 

office hours 
From 17/04/2021 to 18/05/2021 during 

office hours. 
3 

2 Closing date 

and time for 

receipt of 

tenders 

14:30 Hrs. on  

12/05/2021 
19/05/2021 up to 14:30 hrs. 3 

3 Time and date 

of opening of 

tenders 

15:00 Hrs. on  

12/05/2021 19/05/2021 at 15:00 hrs. 1 & 3 

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) 

given above. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This Corrigendum/

Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed 

and sealed by authorised signatory. 

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer for this tender, wish to submit their 

revised Bid are advised to submit the same by mentioning on top of cover as “Revised Bid” 

alongwith the pages of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised 

signatory within the closing date of submission as mentioned above. 

For and on behalf of 

Bharatiya Reserve Bank Note Mudran (P) Ltd., Mysuru

Sd/

(Anil D Javalekar)
Asst. General Manager 


